06 Aralik 2023 Garsamba

5. Kosu Saat:22:50
ikramiye

isAtmi Yas
1.MNTENON (USA)
2.GUN RIGHT (USA)
3.SPANISH NOBLE (USA)
4 SWING SAVMY (USA)

5. PAPAFUNNY (USA)

6.TWO MNUTES APART
(USA)

7.BORDER PATROL (USA)
8.NOBLE HERO (USA)
9. TUMGA (USA)

10.AVERICAN DAY (USA)

1.)12.600$
Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

4yaa

3yae

4yaa

3yae

3yde

3yae

3yae

3yde

3yde

4yaa

11.FOREVER SAUCY (USA) 3yde

12.INSTIGATING (USA)

13.MUNTALIQ (USA)

14 HEZMORETHANREADY

(USA)

3yae
3yde

3yke

Maiden
2)4.000%

Siklet Jokey Sahip

E‘,%B'-E MSSION(GB)-DVINTE - 56 ANGEL S. ARROYO
ANTONIOA

SUPER SAVER- GEEBES 55 o ARDO
NOBLEMSSION(GB) - SPANSH o HECTOR RAFAEL
CONCERT DIAZ, JR.
SUMVERFRONT-INSTITGHES 55 DANIEL CENTENO
BRODYSCASE-DANCNG 55 JOSE A BATISTA
WEST COAST - UNBELIEVABLE
el 55  SAMYCAVACHO
FONT OF ENTRY - COWVANDNG . JESUS LOPEZ
JoY CASTANON
NOBLE MSSION (GB) -
N e 55  MARCOS MENESES
UNCAPTURED - DANISH 515 GABRIEL
PRNCESS ®  MALDONADO
NEWYEARSDAY - MUY MY 56  MARIOFUENTES
WICKED TUNE- SAUCY DONNA 55 DAVID DELGADO
?g'g ABALI(BRZ)-BNGLISH - 55 gy| ER SPANABEL
WAR FRONT - MUNASARA 55  FERNANDOJARA
MORE THAN READY -
SaaaM 55  ALONSOQUINONEZ

Yarisg Programi

2. 5'Li GANYAN, 5. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHiS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

kg’
3)2000%

Antrendr St
VICTOR VICTOR
CARRASCO,JR.  CARRASCO, JR.
ENDSLEYOAKS  KATHLEEN
FARM, | OCONNELL
JCRACING KATHLEEN
COMPANY OCONNELL
PANDASTABLE,  RICHARDP.
LBRRA SILLAVAN
MORICI RACING
R DIANE D. MORICI
POLITANO, JAVES  KATHLEEN A
AND DEMASI
EENEV' BLOCKAND \VES M GULICK
ARNOUD W. ARNOUD W,
DOBBER DOBBER
ROGERLAURIN  ROGER LAURIN

ROBERT A
JOHNP.MCALLEN ROBERT
GOP RACING
oA GERARD OCHOA
FREDERICKRYAN  KELLYR.
SPANA SPANABEL
CLAYR. SIDES ?QFFIE A JOSEPH,
GARYF.HOUSE  GARYF. HOUSE

1700 Gim
4)1400%
HP S‘:;_‘G
1 58 605202 54 0
2 68 473 200 0
3 35 gg’fg 61 0
4 64 884623 17 O
5 5 204 41 0
6 57 25'53 54 0
7 63 05348 55 0
8 0 0
9 64 762649 24 0
10 65 456274 69 0
11 48 204662 103 0
12 35 786869 14 0
13 50 566978 39 0O
14 57 054469 35 0

Tampa Bay Downs ABD Hipdromu

Kes s20 M Gy AGF  idm

325
5,95
18,70
4,40
13,20
6,60
5,00

12,30

10,15

13,75

17.13(1) False
14.6(3) False
2.87(10) False
15.54(2) False
763(7) False
12.03(4) False
10.31(6) False
3.1(9) False
0.39(11) False
11.26(5) False
453(8) False
0.14(14) False
0.26(12) False

0.22(13) False



